PLUG FAN
CIKSTORM
Accessories
CLBC CLBI INT SFC
REACTION CENTRIFUGAL FAN PLUG FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Centrifugal fan of medium pressure direct coupling type plug fan.
• Square frame made of carbon laminated steel, protected against corrosion by

power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
PF4514905LG CIKSTORM 451 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 6.740 - 99 1
PF4544905LG CIKSTORM 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 8.750 58 101 1
PF5014125LG CIKSTORM 501 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 9.240 - 105 1
PF5044125LG CIKSTORM 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 12.010 61 108 1
PF5614105LG CIKSTORM 561 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 12.970 - 139 1
PF5644105LG CIKSTORM 564 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 16.850 65 142 1
PF6314135LG CIKSTORM 631 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 18.820 - 154 1
PF6344135LG CIKSTORM 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 24.460 68 158 1
PF7114165LG CIKSTORM 711 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 26.920 - 239 1
PF7144165LG CIKSTORM 714 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 35.110 73 244 1
PF8014185LG CIKSTORM 801 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 38.500 - 265 1
PF8044185LG CIKSTORM 804 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 50.190 76 271 1
Three-phase motor  /  6 poles
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
A
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
PF5016105LG CIKSTORM 501 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 5.990 - 105 1
PF5046105LG CIKSTORM 504 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 7.780 50 108 1
PF5616105LG CIKSTORM 561 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 8.400 - 139 1
PF5646105LG CIKSTORM 564 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 10.920 54 142 1
PF6316115LG CIKSTORM 631 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 12.190 - 148 1
PF6346115LG CIKSTORM 634 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 15.850 58 151 1
PF7116135LG CIKSTORM 711 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 17.440 - 225 1
PF7146135LG CIKSTORM 714 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 22.750 62 230 1
PF8016135LG CIKSTORM 801 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 24.940 - 239 1
PF8046135LG CIKSTORM 804 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 32.520 65 244 1
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2